

## Baileys Mug Gift Set

### Allergy Advice

Hot Chocolate : **MILK**. May also contain cereals containing gluten and soya.

### Ingredients

HOT CHOCOLATE – 18g

Ingredients: Sugar, skimmed milk powder, fat reduced cocoa powder (12%), glucose syrup, hydrogenated vegetable fat, salt, stabiliser E415, E340, whey product (milk) , dextrose, anti caking agent E341, flavour

MINI WHITE MARSHMALLOWS - 9g Ingredients: Glucose - Fructose syrup, sugar, water, gelatine (pork), anti-caking agent: maize starch, flavouring. Not suitable for vegetarians.